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Real Estate Loans 80 Real Estate Leant  0

CASH
Available Today
1st., 2nd, & 3rd REAL ESTATE LOANS 

UP TO 90% OF VALUE

Payments on Seconds Low as 

$1000 ...................v.......................... : .. $15 mo.

$2000 ................................................. $30 mo.

$3000 ..........._..._........ ..._... $45 mo.

We Come to Your Home
Day or Evening   Seven Days a Week

SAV-ON MTG. CO.

FR 9-2131
Member Independent Mortgage Bankers Assoc.

CASH
for your

HOME
NO FUSS

NO MUSS
NO RED TAPE

OS 5-6661

Call

Ask for

OS 5-4880

BOB or BILL
$$$$$$

WE 
BUY

2nd Trust Deeds
141 35 S. Vermont 

Gardena
FA 1-1544 DA 3-

MONEY
1st and 2nd Loans

. -h POR ANY PURPOSE 
> <(r LOW MONTHLY PAYMENT! 

* PAST DBPENDABLE SERVICE 
^ WE COMt TO YOUR HOMI

CALL JOHN EARLY 
f TO 9, 7 DAYS A WEEK

FR 5-8591
EARLY HOME LOANS

"13V, S. CATALINA, REDONOO

NAVE MORB MONEY by *#tlin« un 
tttlnff* through Torr»nc<?needed 

«»r#*t want

$ LOANS $
REAL ESTATE

FAST SERVICE

REFINANCING 
OUR SPECIALTY

1st and 2nd Trust Deeds 
Placed on Properties

CALL ALL THE REST
THEN 

Check Our Loan Costs

HOWARD J. PERCY 
INVESTMENT CORP.

12 YEARS IN HARBOR AREA

FA 8-4636
EVET,. FR SB/01

RELAX!
e all thOM O 
loan on your I

TOPS
Ceniolldate all theee Debt § I Plae* 
  teeond innn on your home. AIM!

Phon* PA S-M45

Employment Offered
(M«n and Women) 72

«l»^^  » ^ ̂ > ^ *» ^ ** ^ ̂  *** *m

JOBS WE'RE LOADED
ALL WITHIN 7 MILES

PEMALE
MONROE posting machine 
TRAINEE, factor', own IraiHpor. 
WIPERS A toldereri 
INSPECTORS, »om« elct. exp. 
TYPIST & hlller typlit 
FACTORY trainee* 
ACCOUNTING clerk* 
PRODUCTION control, type 
DICTAPHONE typlit 
INSPECTORS, electrical, »wlr* 

/ TIME Keeper* (?) dayt-*wln«, exp, 
DICTAPHONE, itanot & typltt* 
MEDICAL Offlceri, e*n. 
STENOS t >ecretarle«, many

CLIENT PAYS PEi ON THISE 
SECRETARY to executive, to M 
TEMPORARY typltt* 1 *tenM

MALE
ELECTRONIC tetter* 
TOP TOP Maintenance foreman, 
Chemical and mechanical back«rd. 
fALES, lumber exp. 
CONTROL chemltt, lnor«anlc 
PERSONNEL Interviewer, M yrt. 
lndu«trlal experience 
MECHANICAL d**l«n«r 

, TECHNICAL writer 
AftSELOGRAPH prew 
CIRCUITRY tetter* 
PRECISION Intpectort 
TOP drill prett operator* 
MILLING machine »ft., twin* 
STRESS engineer, 
PAYROLL (MO exp.) 
ACCOUNTS payable, manutacf. 
EXPEDITORS, twlnfl, day*, elec. 
A STRUCTURAL auembly

MANY, MANY MOPE JO1S

B.E.S. AGENCY
4M S. 101 Hwv.,

Per purchate of lit and tnd Trwct 
deeO*.

LARRY McBRIDE 
OR 8-5206 FR 6-894T

Cash
Available Today

FIRST & SECOND T%UIT DEEDS 
Petf, Courteou*, Confidential

Del Amo Mortgage Co.
142V/J Marrellna, Torrance

__ FA^Oj-0525 __ ̂

Impl yment Offered

Herma Tillim

Has Lots of Jobs
Available 

for Men and Women

TORRANCE
PERSONNEL 

AGENCY

The Job to Fit the Person 
The Person to Fit the Job

1628 Gramarcv FA 8-5368

TORRANCE
PRESS

WANT-ADS 
FA. 8-2345

Real Estate Loans 80

Ed Booth
HAS FAST CASH
COMPLETE FINANCING 

1st ft, 2nd REAL ESTATE LOANS

FREE APPRAISALS

6%. 1st LOANS FOR 25 YRS.
ALSO 5% & 6% INTEREST

(15 TO 20 YRS )

Funds for difficult loans Small 
lots, small houses, no garage, no 
driveway, etc.

We Make

5 YR. SECOND LOANS 

We Buy 2nd Trust Deeds
OR WILL PAY ALL CASH 

FOR YOUR EQUITY

But let's face It, NOBODY but 
NOBODY can pay the MOST Cash 
for ALL trust deeds without picking 
UP a profit "or commission or a 
bonus When we buy, It's at a 
figure ih«t will permit or. to resell 
at a reasonable markup. If you 
LIST your Trust Deed with us we 
will sell It at FULL MARKET val­ 
ue and tell you EXACTLY what 
our commission Is.

REFINANCING SALES 
CONTRACTS

Is our specialty If you are ready 
to take title to your property, call 
us now

Fully QUALIFIED STAFF of 
SPECIALISTS to ADVISE YOU

Bc^ln Investment Co. 
FA 8-8441 OS 6-1790 
FR 5-'i833 FR fl-2261

' 24 HOUR SERVICE 
Member International 

Traders Club

DO YOU WANT TOP » for your 
home or Income? No flags or signs. 
We have cash buyers.

Bob Fordiani 
Realtor
9712 S. Western 

PL 4-9291

Homes Built en Your Lot 84

AMAZINS BUT TRUE

L«M Than $5".'"
•fr 1 Bdrm., 952 S«. Pt.~S444S 
it Genuine Lath Si Platter
 JV Clear Birch Cabinet*
 fr Backed by 30 year* exp.
 ft 100 % Plnanclng AvaHabit

Top-Quality Homes, Inc.
"Builder* of Home* Si Unit*"

PL 7-3131

Homes For Sale 86

DON'S 
SPECIALS

^ 2444 W. 236th St.
Beautiful 3 bdrm. home. Detached 
cloubio garage. Total price $10,950.

T^r 3 Bdrm. Home
In Lomita. Lot 80x138. Hdwd floort. 
Price $14,950

if 3 and Den
Or could be used as 4-bdrm Built 
In stove, fireplace, bath and % 
Forced air heat Total price, tl8,/50. 
In South Torrance.

if 3 Bedrm. Home
In Madrona Square This neust 
has hardwood floor*. Built-in stove. 
Bath and % Inner com system. 
Forced air heat. Total price $21,- 
500 Present Gl loan, 114,600 at 
1104 month. tVt% Interest Includ­ 
ing taxes and Insurance.

if Don Borden Realty 
23991 Narbonne

(on- the Torrance-Lomlta Line)
DA 6-2734 DA 6-7732

HOLLYWOOD 
RIVIERA

Superb view of coastline and City 
from this large living room dining 
room and breakfast area.

3 bedrooms, 1V« bnths, den with 
slldlnq glast doors to patio. Cxtra 
hobby room with '/. bath.

Priced right, top loan available.

Elsie Neese 
Realtor

304 Telon PI , Palo* Verde* estates

FR 5-8053 FR 5-8092 
FR 5-5063

A Rare Find
Large two bedroQm home 
with built-in range & ovtn. 
Top» location, handy to 
everything. Includes wall 
to wall carpeting, natural 
cabinets, fenced and land­ 
scaped yard, garage. -Hur­ 
ry tor this I $1500 down.

Qonley Realty
450! Rcdondo Beach Blvd. 

FR 9-8493

(Aero** from So. §av Shot-. Center)

No Down to Gl
CIO»IN(» COST1 ONLY

Torrance, Gardena 
& Wilmington

We have several, already 
G.I. appraised vacant and 
ready to move into.

Plus many others

MORNINGSIDE 
REALTY

OR 8-8975
OR 8-6610___

"$12,600
9 bedroom detached 2'fr car garage, 
near Torrance Park, ftOxlW RJ let, 
full tile shower, water softener In 
tulated, newly redecorated and 
carpeted. C.I. loan Open house
sat. sun FA o-oatr

r/vWACULATi"T~yrT7ld. J Mrm, 
garage, hdwd. floors, low down. 
MI50. 11Jf I. 273rd., Tor rente. 
Owner PR 4-1043

Home* For Site 86 Hornet For Sale 86 Homes F.or Sale 86

HINT to ex/v, rwwly decorated 3 
bdrm. Hwdwood floor*, 

AX ! *«

OPEN 
HOUSE

The following list of homes will be open 
for your convenience this week end.

OPEN SUNDAY-BY OWNER 

4-Br. (3 and Den) Showplace
SMOG FREE AND VACANT!

3 Blocks from Del Amo Center 
/

Jr. Executive Features 
Desert and Tropical Landscaping

Ouldoor lighfs and sprinkling systems controlled from 

living room. Completely fenced front and back.
All but 2 bedrooms carpeted wall to wall

TWO PULLMAN BATHS EL1CTRIC RANGE 
Rock roof, beamed ceilings, custom drapes, cemented patio, rum­ 
pus room-studio In oarage.

Wiring and plumbing for darkroom 
400 so. ft. of shelving In garage workshop area

Gl LOAN, FLEXIBLE TERMS, $18,750

Located at 22703 Eastwood St., at End of 227th St.
South of Sepulveda, East of Hawthorne Blvd.

Phone Owner: EMpire 3-7812

FORCED SALE
Open Saturday and Sunday 

1938 240th St., Lomita

A lovely 4-bedroom a/id family room, modern. Ap­ 

proximately 1650 sq. ft. 13/4 baths, forced air heat, 

built-irf oven and range, fireplace, colored bath fix­ 

tures, double garage. Near Lomita park and play­ 

grounds. Built one year ago. Asking $19,500 with 

$2500 down.

SPring6-08ll

Features
rooi
Par

3 Bdrm. 2 Baths Built-ins 
Open Sun., 1619 Eighth St., Manhattan
Immaculate home on 50x150 lot. Spacious throughout. Built-in oven 
and rango, Dlshmaster, disposal, breakfast nook In famllv-r.lted 
kitchen. Wall-to-wall carpet In rear living room, den and hall. 
Park-like yard with patio and barbecue. Try $17,910.

Custom 3 Bedroom   2 Baths 
Near New Sav-on and Food Giant 
603 Phelan off 190th, Redondo
it famlly-slied kitchen, built-in nook, huge carpeted living 

,.., noaclous bedrooms, each with entrance Into a bathroom, 
 k like yard with patio'berbecu*. Try $14,500.

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

2 5301 Arvada ..................._......-..........,Listing No. 709

3_4572 Cadison ........'......_............ ....... .Listing No. 719

DRIVE BY ANY OP THE ABOVE ADDRESSES 
THEN CALL OR DROP BY

ROY SHAW REAL ESTATE
2893 - 190th St. Redondo Beach

FR 2-9229 Eves. FR 5-4534

RIGHT NOWt
For Your Equity As Agreed
Edward Carry J> Associates

PR 9-5401

Like Hitting the Jackpot!
Thref-bedroom. 6 rooms. Double garage. Hardwood 

floors. Tile kitchen. Floor furnace. \% baths. 40-gallon 

water heater. I block to elementary school. $17,000  

$2000 down. Will consider trailer house between 25 end 

30 feet as part down. Located 4808 Merrill Ave., South- 

wood. Do not disturb occupants.

Chris Sorenson, Realtor
3775 Pacific Coasf Hiqhway

FR 5-4405 FR 5-0449 
Eves., DA 6-3283

Sheer Deliqht
To Own This Lovely Home

23211 Falena Ave., Torrance
2 Bedrooms, wall to wall carpet, nice swimming pool, 

rumpus room with fireplace.

PRIVATE party wants 3 bedrm. Si 
den on large lot In N. Torr. Prin­ 
cipals Only. DA 9-S9S4.

Houses for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 116

945, 1 BDRM. cottage. See Mrs. Hotf, 
714-A Amepola.

FA 14431

$70 2-bdrm. untum, front duplex. 
Garage. Near but, stores. Gar*, 
disposal call DA 4-0153.

FOR LEASE, small 3 bdrm., 1 bath, 
unfurn. hovse. Hollywood Mrvtero. 
9125 mo. Send reference to Bax 2S, 
Torrance Press.

FOR RENT 3 bdrm. homo, tmfvm. 
$90 mo. Water PoM.

DA 32281 or DA 44075

LOVELY 3 bedrm. home. Wall «  
wall carpet, drapes, bath and one- 
half, separate dining room, fenced 
yard. Near Clvtc Center. Adults 
only. $150 nwrth-JFR 6-2134.

2-BEDROOM house, large yard, near 
Safeway shopping center t school*. 
Water pa to. Prefer working cou» 
Pie. SSS per monttv 1677 West 219th 
St. FA 8-1734.

2 BEDROOM, den, dining room, gar­ 
bage disposal, carpeting, fenced 
yard, double garage. Lease $105. 
23023 Berendo. PL 7-3407.

2 BDRM. house. Close to school* 
and markets. Wafer paid. Nearly 
new. $10 per mo. FR S-27M.

V~BEDROOM. 2 Children o.k. 
$*5 Month 
DA 5-0617

S BDRM. house with garage. Lake- 
wood $125 month. Call FA 8-0241 
or GA 9-6131.

Apartments for Rent 
'Unfurnished)

C. V. White, Realtor
15303 Crenshow^ OS 5-7183 Only 4 Left

Lge. Provincial
Style.. Three bedrooms and 
family room with every­ 
thing. Built-in range and
'oven. Inter-corn, forced air 
heat, fireplace, isolated liv­ 
ing room, double garage, 
block fenced yard, attrac­ 
tive landscaping. See this 
now. Only $21,500 total. 
Try $3000 down.

CONLEY 
REALTY

4501 Reclondo Beach Blvd.

FR 9-8493
(Across from So Bay Shopping

lit

BUSINESS ZONE on Crenshaw. Im­ 
maculate 2 bdrm. stucco. Fire­ 
place. Wall to wall carpeting 
throughout. Full dining room. Cov­ 
ered patio. $17,000.

CENTRAL TORRANCE. 3 bedrm. 
Provincial. Shake roof, 1*4 bafts. 
Fireplace. Forced air heat. Built- 
in oven and range. $23,000.

$7500 full price on this small 1-bed­ 
room home on 40x1 SO R-2 lot. 3 
garages. Close In.

Near North High-Attractive 2 bed­ 
room stucco. Carpeting, disposal, 
aluminum awnings, covered patio, 
fenced, oarage, S12.950. Term*.

FRANCES
Real Estate 8t Insurance 

2276 Torrance Blvd.

FA 8-0471

Large 3 bedroom, 1 l t bath home. 
In Strip. Hardwood floors. Forced 
air heat. Double detached garage. 
Large lot Prlee--$15,500. Terms.

Lovely 3 bedroom, O.I. resale. 
Large kitchen, separate service 
porch. Hardwood floors. Double 08- 
rage. Real buy at tIS.OOO wltfi 
12100 down.

Lovely 3 bedroom with beautiful 
view Near South High School. 
Hardwood floors. Newly palnttfd. 
Priced at $14,700. Terms

Custom
Real Estate & Investments 
2166 Torrance Blvd. ]

FA 8-1995

$895 DOWN
G. I. RESALE 

Full Price, $15,995
This lovely three bedroom home Is 
located In desirable Southwest 
homes. It features wall to wall car­ 
peting, rear living room, often 

* Kitchen with built-in breakfast bar, 
spacious wardrobe closets, disposal, 
lots of tile, refrigerator, hardwood 
floors, double garage, and many 
other features. Vacant so must 
sacrifice f o r oulck sale. For 
appointment to tee call

FR 6 0477 DA 4-4995

G,l. Resale 
$100 Per Mo.

2 baths, 7 bdrms. end den. wall to 
wall carpeting. Patio, barbecue 
block wall fenced. Double oarage.

LISTINGS WANTED 
Paradise Realty

(Across from Ton ante Drive-In)

FR 6-8739
Open » to  

IDEAL
Southwood. 3 bedrooms, 
13/4 baths, carpeted, drap­ 
ed. Patio. Block wall. 

21426 LADEENE 
FR 6-6363

2-Badroom, Walteria
Two bedroom on R 1 lot with larpe 
double detached p*r«ge. Fine area. 
Excellent condition 11500 down.

KEN MILLER
2??S Torrance Blvd. 

Torrante

FA 8-1049 __

$200 DOWN
9 Bedroom modci n Stucco. Excel­ 
lent Torrance area. 6 yri. De­ 
tached double garage. Pay only 
M9 monthly.

OS 9-3638
Hollywood Riviera

Wonderful opportunity to buy In 
this prestige nelghborhod Owner 
transferred Price rangp MS.OOO to 
$30,000. Open house Thurs -Sun. See 
at I1.vm Camlno da (at Collne*. 
opposite Plush Horse. PR 5-MH.

$495 DOWN 
Full Price $10,800

This lovely two bedroom home It 
located lutt wett of Crenthaw Blvd. 
and l» near schools and markets 
It feature* large kitchen, lots of tllr, 
fenced yard, large lot 50x135, stucco 
coo»tructlon, and many other fea­ 
ture*. Hurry for this one! It 
won'l last long. Pet appointment to 
see call
DA 4-4995 FR 6-0477

the new modern, ail electric

Casa 
Manana

All electric built-in kitchen! 
Carpeted throughout 
Huge storage space 
Close to everything 
Full housepower lor luxur­ 
ious living!

I-Bedroom Luxury 
Apartments Only

$82.50
at

24663 Pennsylvania Ave. 
Lomita

Inquire at Apt. 8 

Call DA 6-9435

$49 I bedroom, newly decorated. 
Children welcome. 30613 S Ver­ 
mont. DA 4-2553

$59 ^0 Month
1 Bedroom Apt.

1 year new, built-in range S> oven. 
254th ft Prampton, Harbor City, 
Apt. 3 B

DA 6-8404

Real Ettajte Trades

By Owner
Sale or Trade

Charmlna 3-bedroom home inclwd- 
Ino vorcl, ihrubt, pallo, wall to 
wall carpetlne, drape*, dlnpotal, 
built In food center, water coftener, 
newly decorated. Will trade tor car 
or home trailer.

Summtr Cottages 
And Resorts

$65, 1 BDRM. apt. Refrigerator and 
stove furn. Tile In kitchen & batnt 
oarbaoe dltpotal, service porch. 
Adult*. 11701 S. Fleueroa. 

PR 2-J3»5

2 Bedroom Apt. 
$65 Per Mo. & Up

Modern, carpeted, *arbaoe ditootal.

See Manager, Apt. 6
1340 West 253rd St.

DA 3-4444

$«» mo.  1 bdrm. wet. Stove, refrH. 
furnished. Water pd. Near tchool, 
i mkt. 271« El Dorado.

18

LAKF MOHAVC Ranchos. Boat, 
twlm, fish. 1 One-Quarter acre*. $10 
dn., $10 mo $395 f.P. 22752 Haw 
thorne. PR *-S»J3. _.r^ +

Lots for Sale (Business 
And Residential) 92

$70, 2 PDRM. apt., «arh*»e
1653 W. 227th St. DA  4SM or 
DA 4-77JS.

-? BEDROOM 
if New Apts. 'fr

College, church, perk, thoo»lno
1 rS8 1 6 Yukon 1 6820 Yukon

Between Crenthew and Prairie

DA 3-3411 - DA 9-8115

C-2 LOT
Located 238th & Arlington, "Vorrtnce. 
139' frontage on ?3lth V Arlington 
by 12!T on 23*th «t., Torrance. 
OPEN POR BIDS TO CLOSE IS- 
TATE,

__ OR 1-4151 __
110-PT7VRONTAGE on Western Ave. 

R-S tone. Very good price. Want 
sale. Owner, OS «-4*S4,

FRONT Nice *ew. 3 room, 1 Mrm. 
Garage. 1104 W. J41*t St.

Lomita *

FOR RENT, *nwll t Bdm. apt. Older 
couple preferred, no children, SSO. 
1409 W. 1M. PA I-4?J4,

IN THE PINES - 1-bedroom unfurn- 
apt. Garbage dl«p.. adult?. 24JJ*
AltB Vl»t« OA A-1244.

LARoi~l fttriet. Prlv.
patio, « --al. CM»d we!-
com*. STO 'ASPS tren»ha*'. 
__ FA,'13JI __ 

NEW unfurnriipt. 1 bdrm. Oar. dl*p.»
1 child Ok. »70 mo WONT paid.
1JO» W 219 PA S-OOS4

Eve*., PR 4-4304.

Acreage, Farms, Ranches 102

40 ACRES fertile land. Hlnklev. SSJWO 
full price. Good terms. M7S* S. 
Hawthorne Blvd. PR 1-5213.

PRESS
WANT-ADS 
FA. 8-2345

UNFURN. carpeted 1-teedrm. e»». $71. 
1J44 W 253rd St..

Harbor CWv

1 BDRM. duple*. Garage, adult* 
only. Call after S pm,

PA S-W21 ___

i^T»T"H,,Bi»» ChlMrtn OK« 
MamwMre, KtY

*>'   ___

2 b«.iroavt ^MfutnitheC i*«rtment. 
Newly decorator". Adults, 14io Cot* 
Ave., PA

2 »DRM unfurn. apt. Near Harbor 
General Heap. SSO. Realtor. PK 4- 
)4U or FR
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